Readings for Morning Prayer

Month : April

Year : 2022

Date Day Season Title Psalm Ist Reading 2nd Reading

0l-Apr Friday Lent CW Frederick Denison Maurice Psalm 102 Exodus 6.2-13 Hebrews 10.26-end
02-Apr Saturday |Lent Ccw Psalm 32 Exodus 7.8-end Hebrews I 1.1-16
03-Apr Sunday Passiontide CW#* Lent 5 Psalms |11 Isaiah 35.1-10 Romans 7.21 - 8.4
04-Apr Monday Passiontide Ccw Psalm 73 Exodus 8.1-19 Hebrews 11.17-31
05-Apr Tuesday Passiontide cw Psalm 35 Exodus 8.20-end Hebrews 11.32 - 12.2
06-Apr Wednesday | Passiontide Ccw Psalm 55 Exodus 9.1-12 Hebrews 12.3-13
07-Apr Thursday |Passiontide Ccw Psalm 40 Exodus 9.13-end Hebrews 12.14-end
08-Apr Friday Passiontide Ccw Psalm 22 Exodus 10 Hebrews 13.1-16
09-Apr Saturday |Passiontide CW Dietrich Bonhoeffer Psalm 23 Exodus |1 Hebrews 13.17-end
10-Apr Sunday Passiontide CW#* Palm Sunday Psalm 61 Zechariah 9.9-12 | Corinthians 2.1-12

I 1-Apr Monday Passiontide CW Monday of Holy Week Psalm 41 Lamentaions |.1-12a Luke 22.1-23

12-Apr Tuesday Passiontide CW Tuesday of Holy Week Psalm 27 Lamentations 3.1-18 Luke 22.24-53

|3-Apr Wednesday | Passiontide CW Wednesday of Holy Week Psalm 102 Jeremiah |1.18-20 Luke 22.54-71

14-Apr Thursday |Passiontide CW#* Maundy Thursday Psalms 42 Leviticus 16.2-24 Luke 23.1-25

|5-Apr Friday Passiontide CW#* Good Friday Psalm 69 Genesis 22.1-18 John 18

|6-Apr Saturday |Easter CW Easter Vigil Psalm 142 Hosea 6.1-6 John 2.18-22

| 7-Apr Sunday Easter CW* Easter Day Psalm 114 Ezekiel 47.1-12 John 2.13-22

18-Apr Monday Easter CW Monday of Easter Week Psalm |11 Exodus 12.1-14 | Corinthians 15.1-11
19-Apr Tuesday Easter CW Tuesday of Easter Week Psalm 112 Exodus 12.14-36 | Corinthians 15.12-19
20-Apr Wednesday | Easter CW Wednesday of Easter Week Psalm 113 Exodus 12.37-end | Corinthians 15.20-28
21-Apr Thursday |Easter CW Thursday of Easter Week Psalm |14 Exodus 13.1-16 | Corinthians 15.29-34
22-Apr Friday Easter CW Friday of Easter Week Psalm I'15 Exodus 13.17 - 14.14 | Corinthians 15.35-50
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23-Apr Saturday |Easter CW Saturday of Easter Week Psalm |16 Exodus 14.15-end | Corinthians 15.51-end
24-Apr Sunday Easter CW* Easter 2 Psalm 136.1-16  |Exodus 12.1-13 | Peter 1.3-12

25-Apr Monday Easter CW#* Mark the Evangelist Psalm 37.23-end |lIsaiah 62.6-10 Acts 12.25 - 13.13
26-Apr Tuesday Easter CW#* George Psalm 5 Joshua I.1-9 Ephesians 6.10-20
27-Apr Wednesday | Easter CW Christina Rossetti Psalm 30 Exodus 16.11-end Colossians 2.1-15
28-Apr Thursday |Easter CW Peter Chanel Psalm 28 Exodus 17 Colossians 2.16-3.1 |
29-Apr Friday Easter CW Catherine of Siena Psalm 61 Exodus 18.1-12 Colossians 3.12-4.1
30-Apr Saturday |Easter CW Pandita Mary Ramabai Psalm 84 Exodus 18.13-end Colossians 4.2-end
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